
 ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN  ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE                   L20 THE SQUARE                   L20 THE SQUARE                   L20
48 MILES ~700 FT   MOSTLY FLAT 48 MILES ~700 FT   MOSTLY FLAT 48 MILES ~700 FT   MOSTLY FLAT

R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5 R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 5.6 6.1 R RED HILL 5.6 6.1 R RED HILL 5.6 6.1
L S.E. SKYLINE DR 0.3 6.4 L S.E. SKYLINE DR 0.3 6.4 L S.E. SKYLINE DR 0.3 6.4
R ARROYO 0.7 7.1 R ARROYO 0.7 7.1 R ARROYO 0.7 7.1
L FOOTHILL 0.6 7.7 L FOOTHILL 0.6 7.7 L FOOTHILL 0.6 7.7
R OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 8.3 R OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 8.3 R OLD FOOTHILL 0.6 8.3
R HEWES 1.6 9.9 R HEWES 1.6 9.9 R HEWES 1.6 9.9
L BOND 0.5 10.4 L BOND 0.5 10.4 L BOND 0.5 10.4
R PROSPECT/COLLINS 0.7 11.1 R PROSPECT/COLLINS 0.7 11.1 R PROSPECT/COLLINS 0.7 11.1
R WANDA/SANTIAGO CYN 10.4 21.5 R WANDA/SANTIAGO CYN 10.4 21.5 R WANDA/SANTIAGO CYN 10.4 21.5
L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 22.2 L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 22.2 L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 22.2
L RIVER TRAIL 20.7 42.9 L RIVER TRAIL 20.7 42.9 L RIVER TRAIL 20.7 42.9
L Bike Trail B4 Fwy Tunnel 0.2 43.1 L Bike Trail B4 Fwy Tunnel 0.2 43.1 L Bike Trail B4 Fwy Tunnel 0.2 43.1
R SUNFLOWER 3.7 46.8 R SUNFLOWER 3.7 46.8 R SUNFLOWER 3.7 46.8
R MAIN 0.7 47.5 R MAIN 0.7 47.5 R MAIN 0.7 47.5
L SKY PARK CIR SOUTH 0.1 47.6 L SKY PARK CIR SOUTH 0.1 47.6 L SKY PARK CIR SOUTH 0.1 47.6
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 47.8 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 47.8 R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.2 47.8
R THE SQUARE 47.8 R THE SQUARE 47.8 R THE SQUARE 47.8


	48-Sunflower

